COPA ATALAIA DE MOUNTAIN BIKE - 2017

Relatério Geral - 30 KM - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Todos - MASTER MASCULINO
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Numero Nome

281
215
220
227
271
228
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288
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214
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217
223
230
232
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marcelo Loli

AMAURI DE CAMPOS
HELDIMAR SILVEIRA

MAURO LUCIO DA SILVA

edmar da silva ribeiro

MOACIR ROMOALDO SATURMINO
JOSE FELIX BENITEZ JUNIOR
marcus vinicius

MARCELO SANTOS
ALEXSANDRO ADRIANO BRAZ
LUIZ HEITOR SILVA FRANCA
carlos eduardo lopes

ERICK SANTOS

LUCIANO PEDRO DOS SANTOS
PATRICIO PEREIRA

RONY RODRIGUES PINHEIRO DE
SOUZA

TULIO MEDES

ROGERIO BARBOSA
BERGAMASCHINE

DANIEL ELIAS DOS SANTOS

NEDIO AUGUSTO VIEIRA
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Equipe

Tempo
01:18:42
01:25:28
01:28:09
01:30:41
01:32:45
01:33:08
01:35:59
01:36:01
01:36:18
01:37:27
01:37:38
01:37:43
01:40:26
01:43:59
01:49:15
01:53:55

02:00:29

02:05:47

02:13:17
02:47:26
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